
Metro Moore Co. Volunteer Fire Department & Project Graduation 2023  

Moore County SSHBEA Spotted Saddle Horse Show  

  

      Saturday, August 20, 2022 – 5 P.M. at Wiseman Park-Lynchburg, TN  

Judge: Kevin Gilliam 

 

1. Stick Horse Class   
All Blue-Ribbon Winners: Anna Claire Boyce on Twinkles, Olivia Stembridge 
on Rapunzel, Madilynn Walls on Sagebrush, Carson Massey on Brownie, 
Brooks Massey on Thunder, Dion Bradford on Baby D  
 

2. Lead line – Rider 6 & under w/ feet in stirrups / led by adult Spotted or Solid  
1st: Whiskey Hollow Dolly – Vivian Woodruff 
2nd: Miss Dolly – Bennett Kennamer 
3rd: Captain Rhett Butler – Jet Veri 

 
3. Model – adult handlers SPOTTED OR SOLID  

1st: Yogi Berra – Bobby Smith 
2nd: Stuntman’s Magic Marker – Alyson Phelps 
3rd: Bobbie Jo Gentry – Rita Colbert 
 

4. Youth Model – Mares & Geldings – 17 & under No Stallions Spotted or Solid  
1st: Blondezilla – Haley Swafford 
2nd: Rebel’s Rose – Jenny Sanders 

                       
5. Spotted Pleasure Youth Riders 11 & under – No Stallions 

1st: Blondezilla – Haley Swafford 
2nd: Spotlight at the Ritz – Charlie Stembridge 
3rd: Princess Jasmine – Ally Jo Jacobs 

   
6. Spotted Country Pleasure 2 & 3-year-old   

No Entries 
 
7. Spotted Pleasure 2 & 3-year-old Amateur  

1st: Rollingstone Commotion – Kobea Reynolds 
2nd: Saddle up Sista – Ashlyn Robinson 

 

7A. Solid Pleasure Open 2 & 3-year old Amateur 
 1st: Jolly Be Good – Keely McGee 
 2nd: Big Booty Judy – Ashlyn Robinson 
 
8. Spotted Trail Pleasure Youth Riders 12-17  

1st: Scuba Steve – Cheyanne Gardner 
2nd: Saddle up Sista – Ashlyn Robinson 
3rd: Randsome – Michael McNatt 

  
9. Open Shod Spotted   

1st: Knox A Million – Gina Sparkes 
 

10. Spotted Country Pleasure Youth Riders 11 & under – no stallions   
1st: Queen of Mississippi – Caroline Insell 
2nd: I’m Yellowstone – Haley Helton 
3rd: Whiskey Hollow Dolly – Vivian Woodruff 

 
11. Spotted Pleasure Amateur Owned and Trained 

1st: Miners Rambling – Kobea Reynolds 
2nd: I’m Miss America – Jeff Nashton 
3rd: Steppin Out with Melodie – Isabella Powell 

Attention Trainers: Classes for 

Spotted and Solid Horses 



 
11A. Solid Pleasure Amateur Owned and Trained 
 1st: Miss Highway – Isaac McGee 
 2nd: Look What You Made Me Do – Scarlet Spencer 
 3rd: Big Booty Judy – Ashlyn Robinson 
 
12. Spotted Lite Shod Youth Riders 17 & under – no stallions   

1st: Unbelievable Jazzibella – Sterling Woodruff 
2nd: Pride of Kentucky – Haley Swafford 
3rd: Rebel’s Rose – Jenny Sanders 
 

13. Spotted Trail Pleasure 2 & 3 years old   
1st: Superfine Wolf – Ronnie Sapp 
2nd: Maggie – Livi Kate Groce 

 
14. Spotted Pleasure Open   

1st: Shotgun Rider – Michael Jamison 
2nd: Steppin Out with Melodie – Isabella Powell 
3rd: Ellie’s Ultimate Wolf – Ronnie Sapp 

 
14A. Solid Pleasure Youth- No Stallions  
  1st: Kissed in Dixie – Chelsie Dye 
  2nd: Isn’t She Fancy – Caroline Insell 
  3rd: Big Booty Judy – Ashlyn Robinson 
 
15. Spotted Trail Pleasure Youth Rider 11 & under – no stallions 

1st: Unbelievable Jazzibelle – Sterling Woodruff 
2nd: Pride of Kentucky – Haley Swafford 
3rd: Maggie – Livi Kate Groce 

   
16. Spotted Country Pleasure Amateur Owned and Trained   

1st: Shake It Off – Mason Gassaway 
2nd: Power House Red Rose – Keely McGee 
3rd: Bad Trouble – Woody Woodruff 

 
17. Spotted Pleasure Youth Rider 12 - 17   

1st: Shotgun Rider – DaKoda Gardner 
2nd: Steppin out with Melodie – Isabella Powell 
3rd: Reservation at the Ritz – Rileigh Bre Cole 

 
18. Spotted Weanlings & Yearlings (will split if entries warrant) 

No Entries 
 
19. Spotted Youth Council Pleasure – riders 17 & under – no stallions  

1st: The Magic Button – DaKoda Gardner 
2nd: Unbelievable Jazzibelle – Sterling Woodruff 
3rd: Scuba Steve – Cheyanne Gardner 

 
20. Spotted Trail Pleasure Amateur Owned and Trained   

1st: Shake It Off – Mason Gassaway 
2nd: Delights Lethal Addiction – Kobea Reynolds 
3rd: Rohos Zan Diego – Alyson Phelps 

 
21. Trail Riders Class-any trail riding attire (Fun Class) Trail walk & Trail gait (No Running) SPOTTED or SOLID  

1st: Clover – Libi Kate Groce 
2nd: Princess Jasmine – Ally Jo Jacobs 

 
 
 



22. Spotted Country Pleasure Youth Riders 12 -1 7   
1st: Queen of Mississippi – Kara Brooke Adams 
2nd: The Magic Button – DaKoda Gardner 
3rd: Rebel’s Rose – Jenny Sanders 
 

23. Spotted Trail Pleasure 4 & over  
1st: Scuba Steve – Victoria Kalosis 
2nd: Queen of Commotion – Ronnie Sapp 

  
24. Spotted Country Pleasure Open 

1st: She’s Major Money – Dickie Gardner 
2nd: Queen of Mississippi – Crystal Deputy 

   
25. Spotted Pleasure 14.2 & Under 17 years & Under Mares & Geldings 

****Will be measured at 4:30 p.m. prior to show starting at 5 in the DQP area 
 1st: Whiskey Hollow Shiney – Sterling Woodruff 
 2nd: Princess Jasmine – Ally Jo Jacobs 
 3rd: Reservation at the Ritz – Rileigh Bre Cole 
 

26. Spotted Pleasure 2 & 3-Year-Old  
1st: Rolling Stone Commotion – Ronnie Sapp 

  
27. Spotted Lite Shod Open   

1st: Little Big Town – Crystal Deputy 
2nd: Just a Few Dollars More – Dickie Gardner 
3rd: There Ain’t Nothin to it – Woody Woodruff 

 
28. Spotted Trail Pleasure Amateur 2 & 3-year old 

1st: Delight’s Lethal Addiction – Kobea Reynolds 
2nd: Roho’s Zan Diego – Alyson Phelps 
3rd: JFK’s Call Me Marilyn – Sarah Williams 

 
29. Spotted Pleasure 4 & over Amateur   

1st: Shotgun Rider – Keely McGee 
2nd: Steppin out with Melodie – Isabella Powell 
3rd: I’m Miss America – Jeff Nashton 

 
30. Spotted Trail Pleasure Racking  

1st: Miners Rambling Girl – Kobea Reynolds 
2nd: I’m Miss America – Jeff Nashton 

 
31. Spotted Country Pleasure Amateur 2 & 3-Year-old 

No Entries 
   
32. Spotted Trail Pleasure Open 

1st: Scuba Steve – Victoria Kalosis 
  
33. Spotted Country Pleasure 4 & 0ver Amateur 

1st: She’s Major Money – Sarah Thomas 
2nd: Shake It Off – Mason Gassaway 
3rd: Power House Red Rose – Isaac McGee 

 
34. Spotted Lite Shod Amateur 

1st: Just a Few Dollars More – Sarah Thomas 
2nd: There Ain’t Nothin’ To It – Woody Woodruff 

 
 
 
   



35. Spotted Best in Show – OPEN to all SPOTTED divisions – qualify in any Spotted class  
1st: She’s Major Money – Dickie Gardner 
2nd: Shake it Off – Mason Gassaway 

 
35A. Solid Best in Show – OPEN to all Solid divisions – qualify in any Solid class  
  1st: Look What You Made Me Do – Chad Spencer 
  2nd: Jolly Be Good – Victoria Kalosis 
  3rd: Big Booty Judy – Ashlyn Robinson 
 

 

 

 

 


